
Gallatin 
Golf 2023
Date Day School Event Opponent Site V JV
Aug 10 Thur Gallatin Golf X X

Aug 14 Mon Gallatin Golf Invitational Great Falls 100pm Meadowlark
Aug 15 Tue Gallatin Golf Invitational Great Falls 900am Eagle Falls

Aug 21 Mon Gallatin Golf Invitational Billings 1100am Peter Yegen
Aug 21 Mon Gallatin Golf JV Invite Helena 1000am
Aug 22 Tue Gallatin Golf Invitational Billings 830am Lake Hills

Aug 28 Mon Gallatin Golf Invitational Belgrade X X
Aug 29 Tue Gallatin Golf Invitational Belgrade X X
Aug 31 Thur Gallatin Golf V Crosstown Match Play Cottonwood Hills GC 1:00

 
Sept 7 Thur Gallatin Golf Invitational Butte 1000am
Sept 8 Fri Gallatin Golf Invitational Bute 100am

Sept 13 Wed Gallatin Golf Bozeman Invitational Bridger Creek 10:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sept 14 Thur Gallatin Golf Bozeman Invitational Valleyview 900am 10:00 AM

Sept 18 Mon Gallatin Golf JV Inte Dillon 1000am
Sept 21 Thur Gallatin Golf Eastern AA Divisional Riverside CC 10:00 AM
Sept 22 Fri Gallatin Golf Eastern AA Divisional Cottonwood Hills GC 9:00 AM

Sept 25 Mon Gallatin Golf JV Crosstown Match Play Cottonwood Hills GC 10:40 AM

Sept 27 Wed Gallatin Golf State Practice - Billings Lake Hills GC
Sept 28 Thur Gallatin Golf State - Billings Lake Hills GC
Sept 29 Fri Gallatin Golf State - Billings Lake Hills GC


